
2026 ASA Section Chairs & Community Leaders 

 

ASA Program Planning Officer, Melanie Bayles, melanie.bayles@okstate.edu 

ASA Program Chair, Jim Ippolito, Ippolito.38@osu.edu 

ASA, CSSA, SSSA DEI Program Planning Committee Member, Endy Lopes Kailer, endy@ksu.edu 

 

Agronomic Production Systems, Lakesh Sharma, lakesh.sharma@ufl.edu 

Applied Soybean Research, Nicolas Cafaro La Menza, ncafarolamenza2@unl.edu 

Applied Wheat Research 

Bioenergy Systems, Amandeep Sharma, amandeepsharma@ufl.edu 

Cotton, Hemp, Flax, and Other Fiber Crops, Bhupinder Singh, bsbains17@gmail.com 

Crop Irrigation Strategies and Management, Abia Katimbo, abia.katimbo@unl.edu 

Nutrient Management Professionals, Nutifafa Adotey, nadotey@utk.edu 

Organic Management Systems, Carmen M Ugarte, cugarte@illinois.edu 

Precision Agriculture Systems, Ahmed Rabia, operaharb@hotmail.com 

Semi-arid Dryland Cropping Systems, Atinderpal Singh, atinderpal.singh@montana.edu 

Sensor-Based Nutrient Management, Ayush Sharma, ayushsharma@ufl.edu 

Soil and Water Management Professionals, Goutham Thotakuri, thotaku4@msu.edu 

Weedy and Invasive Plant Species, Gustavo Silva, gst66236@tamu.edu 

 

Biometry and Statistical Computing, Zhanyou Xu, zhanyou.xu@usda.gov 

Bioinformatics in Crops and Soils 

Spatial Statistics and On-Farm Research 

Statistical Education/Training for Researchers 

 

Climatology and Modeling, Elvis Elli, eelli@uark.edu 

Agroclimatology and Agronomic Modeling, Jasdeep Singh, sing2577@purdue.edu 

Airborne and Satellite Remote Sensing 

Biophysical Measurements and Sensors 

Evapotranspiration Measurement and Modeling, Meetpal Kukal, mkukal@uidaho.edu 

Global Climate Change, Debjani Sihi, dsihi@ncsu.edu 

Model Applications in Field Research, Prakash Kumar Jha, pj442@msstate.edu 

 

Education and Extension, Melanie Bayles, melanie.bayles@okstate.edu 

Advancing Agronomy via Public-Private Collaboration 

Extension Education, Calvin Trostle, ctrostle@ag.tamu.edu 

K-16 Education and Outreach, Alexander Lindsey, lindsey.227@osu.edu 

 

Environmental Quality, Lindsay Pease, lpease@umn.edu 

Animal Agriculture and the Environment, Jess Sherman, jessica.sherman@usda.gov 

Beneficial Reuse By-Products in Agriculture 

Biochar: Agronomic and Environmental Uses, Jason Streubel, docstrube@gmail.com 

Managing Denitrification in Agronomic Systems, Gabriel Johnson, gjohnson@iastate.edu 

Nutrients and Environmental Quality, Surendra Singh, surendra.singh@wsu.edu 

Soil Carbon and Greenhouse Gas Emissions, Arshdeep Singh, arshdeepsnw@gmail.com 

Sustainable Intensification, Sayantan Sarkar, sarkarsayantan@hotmail.com 
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Global Agronomy, Peter Ampim, paampim@pvamu.edu 

Agronomic Solutions for Smallholders, Pauline Chivenge, p.chivenge@apni.net 

Perennial Grain Development, Priscila Pinto, ppinto@wisc.edu 

US-Sino Agricultural Research Forum 

 

Land Management and Conservation, Josh Lofton, josh.lofton@okstate.edu 

Cover Crop Management, Lisa Fultz, lisa.fultz@usda.gov 

Long-Term Agricultural Research, Jeffrey Strock, jstrock@umn.edu 

Soil Health, Deirdre Griffin LaHue, d.griffin@wsu.edu 
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